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1 436 0 2.148 2.148 35.579 864 864 21.307 66,98
2 1.509 715 2.879 5.027 38.458 845 1.709 22.152 73,61
3 791 300 1.647 6.674 40.105 1.483 3.192 23.635 69,68
4 1.363 202 1.949 8.623 42.054 3.748 6.940 27.383 53,58
5 932 251 1.519 10.142 43.573 1.742 8.682 29.125 49,61
6 518 171 965 11.107 44.538 2.161 10.843 31.286 42,36
7 380 174 1.301 12.408 45.839 2.245 13.088 33.531 36,71
8 417 0 497 12.905 46.336 708 13.796 34.239 35,33
9 1.492 837 2.830 15.735 49.166 1.181 14.977 35.420 38,81

10 336 414 1.170 16.905 50.336 2.379 17.356 37.799 33,17
11 1.642 150 2.124 19.029 52.460 3.723 21.079 41.522 26,34
12 874 324 1.627 20.656 54.087 1.820 22.899 43.342 24,79
13 473 137 2.754 23.410 56.841 2.119 25.018 45.461 25,03
14 388 155 947 24.357 57.788 2.701 27.719 48.162 19,99
15 444 0 911 25.268 58.699 876 28.595 49.038 19,70
16 1.549 848 3.131 28.399 61.830 3.211 31.806 52.249 18,34
17 508 807 1.920 30.319 63.750 1.674 33.480 53.923 18,22
18 1.223 334 1.951 32.270 65.701 4.520 38.000 58.443 12,42
19 869 370 1.820 34.090 67.521 4.834 42.834 63.277 6,71
20 776 193 1.414 35.504 68.935 3.500 46.334 66.777 3,23
21 639 496 1.831 37.335 70.766 2.895 49.229 69.672 1,57
22 1.365 722 2.324 39.659 73.090 2.844 52.073 72.516 0,79
23 2.052 1.552 6.370 46.029 79.460 2.825 54.898 75.341 5,47
24 703 1.268 2.297 48.326 81.757 5.062 59.960 80.403 1,68
25 1.943 840 3.077 51.403 84.834 7.313 67.273 87.716 -3,29
26 1.352 1.372 3.177 54.580 88.011 5.899 73.172 93.615 -5,99
27 1.325 524 2.571 57.151 90.582 6.147 79.319 99.762 -9,20
28 860 1.255 2.520 59.671 93.102 5.399 84.718 105.161 -11,47
29 2.256 677 4.554 64.225 97.656 2.395 87.113 107.556 -9,20
30 3.893 2.090 6.714 70.939 104.370 5.114 92.227 112.670 -7,37
31 - - - - - - -

TOP. 33.308 17.178 70.939 70.939 104.370 92.227 92.227 112.670 -
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4 0 0
158 75 304 0 0 118 0
139 0 1.562 0 2 5

0 0
173 0 254 0 53 52 24 0 0
63 51 268 0 2 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
122 0 152 0 0 2 0
44 0 292 0 0 0

0 0
87 0 551 0 78 0 31 0 0
71 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 0

19 0 0
142 0 263 0 0 3 12
82 64 332 0 4 0

0 0
47 0 268 0 6 0 11 0 0
47 27 317 0 15 18 0 5 0

16 9 5
73 0 267 0 54 0 0
72 0 2.042 0 0 0

3 7
101 0 342 0 2 0 5 17 0
119 94 343 0 2 122 43 7 4

13 4 9
59 0 291 0 0 0 0

177 0 314 0 76 12
0 44

160 47 360 0 0 9 0 5 0
120 39 266 0 20 0 0 0 0

0 14 0
172 2 10 17 1 1 25
194 82 331 0 72 3

4 5
155 78 2.343 0 9 2 2 177 0
184 17 14 0 69 24 0 0 18

0 39 2
267 142 20 0 0 0 14
77 123 11 0 39 3

7 3
193 0 519 0 3 0 4 3 0
220 87 28 0 67 0 0 3 0

0 8 0
205 306 216 0 0 0 0
136 52 1.380 0 45 0

4 0

3.859 1.286 13.665 17 623 374 223 309 97


